12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
HR20Q Amber DuraLED Portsmouth LED Post Top Lantern
Housing:
Die Cast Aluminum Housing, Integral Heat Sinking. Photocell Adaptable.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Engine.

PK3415 P17121HR20PCLL
Rev. 020122
Complete Units Ordering Information
Example: HR20QF1X39UAMOBSP HR20Q Amber DuraLED Portsmouth LED Post Top Lantern
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
AM=Amber B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Model CCT LensDriver ColorOptics Wattages Options
AM1X39
HR20Q=DuraLED Amber Portsmouth Post Top
HRWS20Q=DuraLED Amber Wall Mount Portsmouth
HRP20Q=DuraLED Amber Pendant Mount Portsmouth (15" Pendant)
B=Type II
C=Type III
D=Type IV
F=Type V
1X39=39w
O=Open Frame Full Cutoff Optics
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Lens
P2AB=PSRTN Tenon Adaptor, Black
P2AC=PSRTN Tenon Adaptor, Custom Color (Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
S3=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8' to 26'*
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes (Up to 65w Max)*
BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes (Up to 65w Max)*
*120-277V Models Only.
P18132P18131
P18152 P18156,
P18157
Optional Twist
Lock Photocell
mounts to top of
housing.
P18140
P17122
DuraLED Amber Series
EPA (Effective Projected Area)
Configuration EPA (Sq. Ft.) Weight (Lbs.)
Open Frame
1.2 28 Lbs
LumaLens
1.6 28 Lbs
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
HR20Q Amber DuraLED Portsmouth LED Post Top Lantern
Photometric Data
Rev. 020122